IEC 62368-1:2014
See Test Report for National Differences
JPTUV-142874
2022-12-15 Dipl.-Ing. Th. Illing
N/A
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
001CN22KK62
Delta Electronics, Inc.

(X1, X2, can be any alphanumeric character or blank for
marketing purpose only)
Models differ in model designation only.
2023-02-01 Dipl.-Ing. W. Hsu
DE　2-038400
CN22ZDPT 001Report Ref. No. :
Page 2 of 2
 1. Delta Electronics (Dongguan) Co., Ltd.
No.33, Pantao Road, Shijie Town,
Dongguan, Guangdong 523308,
P.R. China
 2. Delta Electronics (Jiangsu) Ltd.
215200, No.1688, Jiangxing East Road,
Wujiang Economic and Technological
Development Zone
Suzhou City, Jiangsu Province, P.R. China
 3. Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public
Co., Ltd.
909 Soi 9 Moo 4, Bangpoo Industrial
Estate (E.P.Z.), Pattana 1 Road,
Tambol Phraksa, Amphur Muang, Samutprakarn  10280, Thailand
 4. Delta Electronics (Dongguan) Co., Ltd.
Southwest Branch
No.33, Pantao Road, Shijie Town,
Dongguan, Guangdong 523308,
P.R. China
 5. DELTA ELECTRONICS (WUHU) LTD.
No. 138, Jiuhua North Road
LongShan Street
Economic-technical Development Area
Wuhu City, Anhui Province, P.R. China
 6. Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public
Co., Ltd.
111/6 Moo 9, Wellgrow Industrial Estate,
Bangna-Trad Road, Tambol Bangwua,
Amphur Bangpakong, Chachoengsao  24180, Thailand
 7. Delta Electronics India Private
Limited-SEZ Unit
Delta SEZ Notified at SY No. 16/1B2B
Part & 16/1B2A Part Plot No.1,
Industrial Park, Kurubarapalli Village, Krishnagiri Dist, Tamil Nadu,
635115, India
IEC 60335-1:2010+A1+A2
See Test Report for National Differences
JPTUV-146785
2023-04-12 Dipl.-Ing. Th. Illing
N/A
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
001CN23AJQF
Delta Electronics, Inc.
Chungli Industrial Zone, Taoyuan City  32063 Taiwan
3, Tungyuan Road,
See additional page(s)
Delta Electronics, Inc.
Chungli Industrial Zone, Taoyuan City  32063 Taiwan
3, Tungyuan Road,
TÜV Rheinland Japan Ltd.
Global Technology Assessment Center
4-25-2 Kita-Yamata, Tsuzuki-ku
Yokohama 224-0021, Japan
Phone + 81 45 914-3888

MEP-600A24J X1X2
(X1, X2, can be can be 0-9, A-Z or blank)
All models are identical except for type designation.
2023-03-07 Dipl.-Ing. Th. Illing
DE　2-038696
CN22KI4M 001Report Ref. No. :
Page 2 of 2
 1. Delta Electronics (Dongguan) Co., Ltd.
No.33, Pantao Road, Shijie Town,
Dongguan, Guangdong 523308,
P.R. China
 2. Delta Electronics (Dongguan) Co., Ltd.
Southwest Branch
No.33, Pantao Road, Shijie Town,
Dongguan, Guangdong 523308,
P.R. China
 3. Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public
Co., Ltd.
909 Soi 9 Moo 4, Bangpoo Industrial
Estate (E.P.Z.), Pattana 1 Road,
Tambol Phraksa, Amphur Muang, Samutprakarn  10280, Thailand
 4. Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public
Co., Ltd.
111/6 Moo 9, Wellgrow Industrial Estate,
Bangna-Trad Road, Tambol Bangwua,
Amphur Bangpakong, Chachoengsao  24180, Thailand
 5. Delta Electronics India Private
Limited-SEZ Unit
Delta SEZ Notified at SY No. 16/1B2B
Part & 16/1B2A Part Plot No.1,
Industrial Park, Kurubarapalli Village, Krishnagiri Dist, Tamil Nadu,
635115, India
 6. Delta Electronics (Jiangsu) Ltd.
215200, No.1688, Jiangxing East Road,
Wujiang Economic and Technological
Development Zone
Suzhou City, Jiangsu Province, P.R. China
 7. DELTA ELECTRONICS (WUHU) LTD.
No. 138, Jiuhua North Road
LongShan Street